Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958
e: rapidrop@rapidrop.com
w: www.rapidrop.com Page 1 of 2
Rapidrop Global Ltd reserves the right to change the design, materials and specifications without notice to continue product development
Data Sheet 12.01
Issue D
Dry Barrel Fire Hydrant

Seat Ring Bronze ASTM B62 C83600
Main Valve Rubber ASTM D2000 BUNA N
Elbow Ductile Iron ASTM A536
Valve Top Plate Bronze ASTM B62 C83600
Extension Kit Material Specification
Extension Kit Parts Material Specification
Extension Rod Steel ASTM A576
Extension Gasket Rubber BUNA N 70 Duro
Extension Flange Coupling Ductile Iron ASTM A536
 Extension Standpipe Cast Iron ASTM A126 CL.B
Extension Rod Coupling Stainless Steel ASTM A890
Extension Kit Ordering Codes
Extension E
Extension Kit Ordering Code
inch mm
6” 150 RDFM1510-EXT150
12” 300 RDFM1510-EXT300
18” 450 RDFM1510-EXT450
24” 600 RDFM1510-EXT600
E
Upper Rod
Upper Standpipe
Lower Standpipe
Extension Rod
Extension Standpipe
Lower Rod
Hydrant Ordering Codes
Size L
Ordering Code
inch mm
36” 915 RDFM1510-0915
42” 1067 RDFM1510-1067
48” 1220 RDFM1510-1220
54” 1372 RDFM1510-1372
60” 1524 RDFM1510-1524
66” 1676 RDFM1510-1676
72” 1829 RDFM1510-1829